

CWPIL No. 17 of 2016 a/w
CWP No. 2108 of 2018

CWPIL No. 17 of 2016

27.4.2021 Present: Mr. B.C. Negi, Senior Advocate as Amicus Curiae with Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate.

Mr. Vikas Rathore, Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans, Mr. Vinod Thakur, Addl. AGs with Mr. J.S. Guleria and Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Dy. AGs, for the respondents-State.

Mr. Maan Singh, Advocate, for respondent No. 9.

CWP No. 2108 of 2018

Mr. R.L. Chaudhary, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Vikas Rathore, Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans, Mr. Vinod Thakur, Addl. AGs with Mr. J.S. Guleria and Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Dy. AGs, for the respondents-State.

Mr. Maan Singh, Advocate, for respondent No. 4.

Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No. 13.

Through Video Conference

List after three weeks before the appropriate Bench.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

April 27, 2021
(vs)

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge